

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16202/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2002 in AN 616/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARI OM MAHESHWARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINITKUMAR PARIKH

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

With
SLP(C)No.16360/2003 (for final disposal)

Date : 03/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Arun Paneker, Adv.

Mr.V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and concluded at 3.10 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. U.U. Lalit, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 3.50 p.m. Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER